P ——

HQ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Engine Parts

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

~g™

Item R&R OEM Qty Order

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts
Traction Unit
Engine Parts

No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Filters
107-7817, . .
10 RS492932S 492932 B-S Filter-Oil 1
105-0438, I
11 R107-9531 107-9531 Donaldson Oil Filter - Hyd 1
86-3000, .
12 R92-5821 92-5821 Filter - Head 1
108-3832,
94-2690, .
13 R825619 95-2926, Filter - Fuel 1
99-9404
394018, o .
14 R394018 92-0527 Baldwin Air Filter - Gas Engine 1
272490, .
15 RS272490S 92-0530 B-S Filter-Pre Cleaner 1
16 R121-2583 121-2583 Filter - Fuel - Inline - Plastic 1
17 R115-9793 115-9793 Breather 1
18 R150549 112-0211 Strainer Assy 1
Controls
20 R120-5348 120-5348 Actuator - Switch 1
Other Paerts Available
70 RS498984S 98-0616 B-S Muffler 1
83-1630,
71 R83-1630-03 83-1630-03 Bracket - Muffler 1
83-1060,
72 R83-1060-03 .5 . -3  Adapter-Pump 1
85-8120, . .
73 R85-8120-03 85-8120.03 Mounting Plate - Engine 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rg JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Engine Parts

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

74 R83-2310 83-2310 Shield - Regulator 1

01-170-0150,
75 R2412-37 2112-11, Clamp - Muffler 1-1/4 1
2412-37

32104-42,
32104-95,
32144-44,
49-2040

76 R49-2040 Bolt - Hex Washer 1/4-20 x 3/4 8

3256-1,
3256-22,
3256-72,
33094-00

77 R453023 Washer - Flat 1/4 8

20-30-AD,
24-7180,
322-10,
322-10,
3223-6,
513347

78 R322-10 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 2 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rg JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Engine Parts

Item R&R OEM Qty Order

No

Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

79

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 2
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

80

01-166-0070,
01-166-0410,
23-9-GD,
R3253-3 24-7150, Washer - Lock 1/4 1
3253-3,
3256-1,
352-167

81

32140-81,
32144-10,
32144-3,
34-140-AMVD

R32144-10 Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 Serrated Hx Wshr 1

82

3247-7,

R32747 2307

Bolt - Soc HD Cap 3/8-16 x 1 2

83

R105-4309 105-4309 Plate-Filter 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




T

~g™

I[tem R&R OEM Qty
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts
Traction Unit
Engine Parts

Order

01-166-0710,
23-12-GD,
3253-6,
59-7590

84 R3253-6 Washer - Lock 7/16 Zinc 8

30-8930,
3225-4,
324-7

85 R324-7 Bolt - Hex HD 7/16-14 x 1-3/4 GR5 4

86 R83-1040 83-1040 Washer - Engine 3

01-150-1020,
01-178-0622,
20-54-AD,
20-54-AGD,
323-13,
513366

87 R323-13 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 2-3/4 GR5 3

88

R83-1390

83-1390

Needle Valve - in Line

89

R117-9278

117-9278

Hub - Engine - Incl R3241-7 Sq HD Set Screws

90

R3241-7

3241-7

Set Screw - 1/4-20 x 1/2 Sq HD Nyloc

91

R44-2230

115-4523,
27-6560,
44-2230,
80-8650

Coupling - Rubber - Pump

92

R110-5227

110-5227

Hub - Hydro Pump - 7/8 Bore

93

R125-9249

125-9249

Spacer-Coupler, Rubber

01-150-0720,
01-178-0510,
30-8680,
322-6,
513343

94 R400190 Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1-1/4 GR5 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

ﬂﬁ JR Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3120 Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  Engine Parts

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

95 R3296-39 Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 2

107-2560,
96 R93-5265 125-5244, Mount - Engine 3
93-5265

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




